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CAREPOINT PRECISION™ NEEDLES & 
SYRINGES: TRUSTED QUALITY. 
RELIABLE SUPPLY. EVERYDAY VALUE.
CarePoint Precision™ products are designed to build confidence at 
every point of care. Backed by Allison Medical’s state-of-the-art 
manufacturing facilities, CarePoint Precision™ delivers consistent 
quality, dependable supply and cost-effective performance without 
compromising safety or ease of use.

PRECISION-ENGINEERED FOR 
CLINICAL PERFORMANCE
Developed to meet a wide range of healthcare needs, the CarePoint 
Precision™ line supports comfortable, controlled and efficient injections 
for clinicians across care settings

CAREPOINT PRECISION™ SYRINGES
General-use syringes intended for fluid aspiration and injection 
when used by or on the order of a physician.

• Graduated syringe barrel with easy-to-read calibrations
• Available in Luer Lock or Luer Slip adapters
• Offered with or without needle
• Individually packaged in sterile blister packs
• EO sterilized, non-toxic, pyrogen-free and latex-free
• Siliconized barrel for smooth plunger movement
• Reinforced tips with double-sealed rubber plunger
• Autoclavable
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LUER LOCK & LUER SLIP SYRINGES 
WITH POLY HUB NEEDLE COMBINATIONS
CarePoint Precision™ syringe and needle combinations deliver dependable 
performance and convenience for routine injections.

• Graduated, siliconized syringe barrel
• Available with Luer Lock or Luer Slip configurations
• Sterile needles individually sealed for assurance and convenience
• Lubricated needles for smooth insertion and injection
• UV-bonded needles for enhanced stability and strength

POLY HUB HYPODERMIC NEEDLES
Economically priced, single-use needles designed for safety, consistency 
and easy identification.

• Complete range of gauges with color-coded poly hubs
• Single-use and individually packaged
• Sterile, non-toxic, pyrogen-free and latex-free
• Designed for reliable performance and secure fit
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 HCS# Item # Description                                                            UOM

 004-0001 428302 1mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile  100/bx, 8bx/cs
 004-0003 428295 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile  100/bx, 8bx/cs
 004-0005 428299 5mL Luer Lock Syringe w/ Graduations, Sterile  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 004-0010 428301 10mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 004-0020 428303 20mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile   50/bx, 8bx/cs

 004-0030 TBD 30mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile  50/bx, 8bx/cs

 004-0060 TBD 60mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile  25/bx, 8bx/cs

 004-0065 TBD 60mL Luer Lock Syringe, Catheter tip, w/Graduations, Sterile 25/bx, 8bx/cs

Luer Lock Conventional Syringes 

 HCS# Item # Description                                                            UOM

 005-3101 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 20G x 1”  100/bx, 8bx/cs
 005-3105 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 20G x 1 1/2”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 005-3120 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 22G x 3/4“  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 005-3121 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 22G x 1”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 005-3125 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 22G x 1 1/2”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 005-3131 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 23G x 1”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 005-3135 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 23G x 1 1/2”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 005-3151 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 25G x 1”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 005-3155 TBD 3mL Luer Lock Syringe w/Needle 25G x 1 1/2”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

Luer Lock Conventional Syringes & Needle Combos 

*Items in Bold are stock items with available inventory. The rest of the items may have a 14-day lead time.

 HCS# Item # Description                                                            UOM

 001-0001 TBD 1mL Luer Slip Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile  100/bx, 8bx/cs

 001-0060 TBD 60mL Luer Slip Syringe w/Graduations, Sterile  25/bx, 8bx/cs

Luer Slip Conventional Syringes 
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 HCS# Item # Description                                                            UOM

 003-2158 TBD 1mL Tuberculin Luer Slip Syringe w/Needle 25G x 5/8”  100/bx, 8bx/cs

Poly Hub Hypodermic Needles

*Items in Bold are stock items with available inventory. The rest of the items may have a 14-day lead time.

Luer Lock Conventional Syringes & Needle Combos 

Samples available, contact your Concordance account manager today!

Contact your Concordance Account Manager to learn about our newly
expanded portfolio with hundreds of SKUs to serve the entire continuum of care!

Baby Products • Custom Kits • Diagnostic • Exam Gloves • Exam Room Supplies
Incontinence • Laboratory • Medication Delivery • O.R. Products • Patient Apparel 
Patient Care • Patient Mobility & Repositioning Aids • Personal Care
Personal Protection Equipment • Sharps Containers • Specialty Bags 
Specimen Bags • Therapy • Wound Care

 HCS# Item # Description                                                            UOM

 002-1801 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 18G x 1”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-1815 428305 Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 18G x 1 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs
 002-2001 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 20G x 1”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2101 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 21G x 1”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2115 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 21G x 1 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2234 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 22G x 3/4”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2201 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 22G x 1”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2215 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 22G x 1 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2301 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 23G x 1”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2315 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 23G x 1 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2558 428627 Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 25G x 5/8”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2501 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 25G x 1”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-2515 429819 Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 25G x 1 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 202-2515 428855 Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 25G x 1 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 40bx/cs

 002-2705 TBD Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 27G x 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

 002-3005 428626 Hypodermic Needle Poly Hub 30G x 1/2”, Sterile  100/bx, 10bx/cs

Ordering Information
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